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Risultati

v

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS COGNOME E NOME

04/12/2020

PICCHI Francesco
VAGGE Mauro
RAZZETTI Enrico
FANTI Omar
TEMPESTA Nicola

FILADELLI Andrea

OCO~NOUTAWNE

10 FREGOSI Mattia
11 MEZZADRI Luca

12 RICCIARDI Niccolo'

13 AMADI Lorenzo

14 BREGANTE Alberto
15 GHETTINI Francesco

16 VICINI Andrea

17 COLANGELO Daniele
18 BORINATO Stefano
19 LAMBERTI Leonardo

20 GALLO Jacopo
21 NARDONE Tito

22 FRANCESCHINI Andrea
23 TUBERTO Tommaso
24 STAUDACHER Vittorio

25 GHISOLFO Stefano
26 MILAN Filippo

27 MASSARI Nicholas
28 PIPITONE Riccardo
29 GIORDANO Luca
30 ALLUSHAJ Flavio
31 MONACHESI Paolo

32 VALCINI Nicolo' Samuele

33 COSTA Andrea

34 BADARACCO Daniele

35 GRONDONA Emilio

36 TRABOCO Christopher Jr

NON CLASSIFICATI

VALLEBUONA Umberto
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Lavagna (GE), 04-05-06/12/20

VINCIGUERRA Matteo

NEGRELLO Tommaso
ZACCAGNO Samuele

ANNO NAZ

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

2002
2002
2001
2004
1998
2002
2001
2003
2004
2005
2001
2003
2005
2005
1996
2005
2004
2001
2006
2000
2007
1991
2006
2007
2003
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007

2007

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
PHI

ITA

SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto
Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia
Spezia Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Spezia
Chiavari Nuoto
Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90
Lavagna 90
Chiavari Nuoto
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

RARI NANTES Camogli asd

Spezia Nuoto asd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Spezia Nuoto asd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd
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ARRIVO Record

23.74
23.75
23.82
24.15
24.23
24.26
24.39
24.42
24.62
24.70
25.23
25.52
25.63
25.75
25.87
26.48
26.78
27.17
27.30
27.38
27.93
28.00
28.58
28.64
28.87
29.02
29.29
29.31
29.39
29.92
30.57
31.09
31.45
31.97
32.06
32.55
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